UNOFFICIAL COFP58993,,, .4

412470042 26 003 1Y97-11-17 (957309
Cook County Kecorder 25,50

LOAN MODIFICATION
AGREEMENT

Ltus L oan Moditication Agreement s made this 26001 day of AUGEST 1997
£ ARreement”) to modily that Adpstable Rite Note dated OC TORER 25, 1994
m the prancipil sum of $248,000 06 ("Note™) and Adjustable Rate Mortgage
ael nder dted OCTORER 30, 1994 ("Mortgage™ by and between
MATHHW 1 JACOBSON AND THRESA M OIACOBSON, HUSBAND
AND WIFEGndiidually or colfectvels "Borrower™) and MidAmenea Federal
Nivungs Haok C"Lender™) which said Mongage win reconded an the oftice of
the Kecordes of Deeds of COOK County on NOVEMBER 11, 1994 s

Duocument 91983, aanmse the red property described as toilows

FOT20IN THOMAS FYANE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCN TSINC UL AY'S
ADDHION TO WESTERN SERINGS BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE FAST
FARTOUE THE NORTHWEST 14 OFSECHON 6, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE
FEEASTOF CHE THIRD PRINCIPAT MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Commuan Address S22 GARDEN AVENGE, WESTERN SPRINGS, 1T 60858 Permancnl Tadex No-. TROG-T30-0T7-000

BORROWER'S PROMISE TO PAY NOTE A3 MODIFIED
I rony and after the date of this Agreement, Borres soagrees o pay the Note, as modified by this Agreement,
and further agrees to heep all of the promises and agreements stavad i the Note and Mortgage, except as modified

hereby

! Agrevinent with Respect to Pringipinh and. literest oy ment

Borrawer promises to pay the principad that hias not been piid under the (vare, plus interest, is inadified by

this Agreement, to the order of Lender. As of NOVEMBER 1, 1997, the unpand prinelsat bulunce 1s $239.950.77.

tterest will be charged on the unpind princapal as provided i this Agreement begimnting on the date ol this Agreement
B | 3 b B

until the fullamount of principal and interest has been nod

2 [nerest Rate and Monthly Puy msid Changey

As of OCTOBER 1, 1997, Borrower agrees (o pay mterest alan inttiad svardy rute of 7.125%. The iterest
rate may change on the Girst day of QOCTORER 1, 2000 and on that day every twelith (12thy month thereaiter (*Change
Date™  The interest rate will chunge in accordunce with Section H(C) of the Note and this Agreement  This inerest

rite i adjusted shall be the rate Roreower shalt puy both before and alter any defisult described in the Note.

3 Lty on nterest Rate Changes

Phe interest rate Borrower shalt be requnred o pay at the first Change Date will not be preater thun 9.128%
or Jess than 7 128% Thereatier, the interest rate wit never be mereased or deerensed on any single Change Date by
more than FWO percentage poani(s) (2.00%) Trom the interest rate charged for the preceding twelve (12) months. The
nterest mite will never be greater than 13.125%, which s the “Manimum Rate™ or ess thian 7.125% wiuch s the

“Minumum Rate ™




UNOEFEICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

97858993, .

of

Mouthly. uy ments
Commencing on NOVEMBER 1, 1997 Borroswer agrees o make monthly pay ments of principal and mterest

i the amount of $1668.32 Tins amount may change. Changes i the monthly payment will retleet changes w the

unianid pravcipal and s the mterest rate appled secording w the adiustiment provistons of the Note and this Agreement.

\ Fiaed Rate Comversion Option
{n the event the Note contans u fined interest rate consersion option, the lined interest rite caloulited under

Sevtion S(8) of the Nute shall not be greater than the Manimum Rate or less than the Minumum Rate set forth i

parneniph s apove

b aktunity Dt
ot pad oveer, all prineipal, interest amd ather charges due under the Note and Mortgage shal be due on

SOVEMBER 1L 2024 ¢*Nequone Daw™)

INCORPORATION OF VHCHANGED TERMS/CONTROLLING EFFECT

All ol the terms and conditiens of the Note and Mortgagte that ure not changed by this Agreement remain in
tull force and eftect and are incorporated iatepnd made part of s Agreement. To the extent any of the tens,
conditions or provisions of thas Agreement sirny Iresieor e iconsisient with, the terms, conditions or provisions of

the Note and Mortgage, the tenns, comddions and provisions of s Agreciient shall congrol and govern,

. WRITTEN MODIFICATION
Lender and Borrower agree that this Agreement may nov Fe ferminated, chimged or wmended except by

welten agrecment signed by Lender and Borrower

LINDER n( uzﬁ ; Z
MIDAMERICA F I{/\I wn«.s BANK ‘ ST
( E { MATTNEW mum ()N

Authorized Signature / FHERESA M. JACOBNOM




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF I LINOIS ’:% 97858993

COUNTY OF 1./{'/‘(:' )

[ the undersighed, o Notirs Public o and for sard County, in the State aloresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
hat ROBERT PALECZNY. A VICE PRESIDENT of MIDAMERICA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK, personally
kuown to me o be the same pueeson(s) whose name s subscribed to the foregomg mstrument, appeared before me this
das 1 person, and acknowledged that e signed, seabed and delivered the sand instriment as bas free and voluntiary act
as the dulby authorized representative of MudAmerca Federal Savings Hank, for the uses and purpases therein set forth,
schuding the eefeise and waiver o nght of homestea

[]
H P

“" ¢ ot ' // ~.‘ ot
- ‘ ) ‘/ 4"/["": /(
FARY PUBLIC

.
Given under my hand and otlicwk seal, this | din ol *

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

o . SATEOF DS

Lo / RY PUBLIC
SEATE OF ILLINOIS ' N%]\COM&?SSIC)N EXPIRES 5/2/98
* WO TN e d A d ah
COUNIY OF  Cook (/)

{, the undersigned, a Notzev@ublic i and tor sind County, i the State aforesaid, DO HERERY CERTIFY
that MAUTHEW T JACOBSON AND PRERESA M JACOBSON persorally known ta me to be the same peison(s)
swhose name are subseribed to the toregmng instrument. appeared betore me this day e person, and acknowledged that
they sgned, sealed and deliversd the siaiestroment as their Tree and voluntary set, tor the uses and purposes therein

set forth, meluding the release aind waiver of Tigat of bomesteud

Given under my lad wnd otlicinl seal, this Z’f_‘{d.w of f.;,?

"OFFICIAL SEAL" NOTARY PURLIC
tRIK L FECHNER
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE CF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/8/2000
AFTER RECORINNGAMALL TO:

his istrarment was prepared by MIDAMERICA FEDERAL SAVIGS BANK

Pateich J O Willtams THRICENIRE POINT CIRCLE

CONNOLLY, ERL & WILLLIAMS, PC PO BON 32

1ES W $8th Street #d00 NAPLRYILLE, 1L 60300-7142 s

Clarendon Hudls, Pinos 60814 ALIN LOANSERYICE DEPARIMENE ~ 7




UNOFFICIAL COPY




